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Theory & practical classes’ schedule for semester-II (Session: 2023-2025)  

(Venue: CDOE Complex, B.U.) 

 

Date Day of Week 10:30 AM – 12:30 PM 12:30 PM – 02:30 PM 03:00 PM – 05:00 PM 

06/06/2024 Thursday ACM - 203 RK – 201  PR – 201 

07/06/2024 Friday SK – 202 RK – 201 PR – 201 

08/06/2024 Saturday SK – 202 RK – 201 PR – 205 

09/06/2024 Sunday SK – 202  RK – 202 PR – 205 

10/06/2024 Monday ACM - 203 RK – 202 PR – 205 

11/06/2024 Tuesday ACM - 203 RK – 205 PR – 206 

12/06/2024 Wednesday ACM - 203 RK – 205 PR – 206 

13/06/2024 Thursday SK – 204  ACM – 203 JC – 206 

14/06/2024 Friday SK – 206  ACM – 204 JC – 206 

16/06/2024 Sunday SK – 204  SK – 204  ACM – 204 

 

LIST OF PAPERS: 

 THEORETICAL PAPERS: 

  MSCS – 201: Advanced Operating Systems 

  MSCS – 202: Advanced Computer Networks 

  MSCS – 203: AI & Applications 

  MSCS – 204: Advanced DBMS 

  MSCS – 205: Lab III (Advanced Operating Systems and Advanced Computer Networks) 

  MSCS – 206: Lab IV (AI & Applications and Advanced DBMS) 

LIST OF RESOURCE PERSONS:   

1) SK: Dr. Sunil Karforma        

2) ACM: Dr. Abhoy Chand Mondal 

3) PR: Dr. Parthajit Roy 

4) RK: Dr. Rahul Karmakar 

5) JC: Joyeeta Chandra 

 


